Environmental Potentials,Inc  www.ep2000.com
Copyright © 2022
1.844.500.7436
The EP-2000 is the industry’s most advanced power quality
solution available. The patented circuit of the EP-2000 uses
innovative technology to increase the efficiency of an electrical
distribution system, protecting the connected equipment
that drives your process, from home automation to industrial

EP
Series
RODUCT ORDERING GUIDELINESEP-2000 P
MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE CONFIGURATIONS
SYSTEM
VOLTAGE
PROTECT
MODE
VPR
SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION
VOLTAGE
ID#
Single Phase
120/240
L-N
L-L
400
800
3 Wire + G 1S240
Single Leg
120V
L-N 400 2 Wire + G 1L120
Single Leg
240V
L-N 800 2 Wire + G 1L240
3 Phase
120/208
L-N
L-L
400
800
4 Wire + G  3Y208
3 Phase
277/480
L-N
L-L
1000
1800
4 Wire + G  3Y480
3 Phase
480V
L-L 1800 3 Wire + G  3D480